MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE

B.Sc. PHYSICS INSTRUMENTATION

5 Semester Examination, March 2022
(2015 ADMISSION)
RAHUL P. S. 15200030
Subjects C Internal External Total Grade Result

PHY5CORO06-CLASSICAL AND QUANTUM MECHANI 4 24 28 E Passed

3
3
3
3
3

Srimat

Controller of Examinations
Maharaja’'s College, Ernakulam
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